
Rental Packages

Chiavari Chair and Linens 
$8.95 per guest

Additional Selections to Add On

Sash for chiavari chair | $1.50 each

Use of Tier 3 or Tier 4 linens | $2.00 per guest

Delivery and Pick Up | Begins at $150

Cross-back chair pad | $1.00 per guest

Gold flatware | $1.25 per piece

Accessory table linens

Table numbers

Chargers

Please Note
The above package pricing only applies to linens that are currently in stock. Package pricing may not be applied to custom
orders or couture linens. Events that have more than 300 guests will utilize two delivery trucks, and therefore will be charged
two delivery fees. Event set up is already included in the package pricing, however, the final appropriate delivery fee will be
based on the event location and time constraints of the delivery and pick up needs. 

Guest seating table linen 
Includes one linen per 8-10 guests 

based on table size (tier 1 or 2 linen)

Napkin 
1 per guest

Head table linens 
Up to 4 linens from any tier to be 

used for the head table

Chiavari chair with pad 
1 per guest

Cross-back Chair and Linens
$10.95 per guest

Guest seating table linen 
Includes one linen per 8-10 guests 

based on table size (tier 1 or 2 linen)

Napkin 
1 per guest

Head table linens 
Up to 4 linens from any tier to be 

used for the head table

Cross-back chair
1 per guest

DIY Event
$4.00 per guest

Guest seating table linen 
Includes one polyester linen per 8-

10 guests based on table size

Napkin 
1 polyester per guest

Head table linens 
Up to 4 polyester  linens to be 

used for the head table

Chair cover with sash
1 per guest
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Linen Pricing Guide

Sizing
 

90x156

132

120

108

84/85

50x120

Runner

Napkins

 

Tier 1
 

18

16

14

12

6

6

8

.50

 

Tier 2
 

24

22

20

18

10

10

10

1

 

Tier 3
 

34

34

30

x

20

x

15

1.25

 

Tier 4
 

55

55

45

x

30

x

25

1.50

 

Custom and Couture Rentals

Our couture linens are not part of the tiered pricing structure, however, we

happily will create a custom quote for any event featuring items from our

couture line. Custom fabrics can also be created with enough lead time for

production.

 

 
 

*Any sheer overlay rental can be combined with one polyester linen rental for an additional $5.
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Tiered Fabrics

Tier 1
 

Polyester

Tier 2
 

Crinkle
Crush

Damask
Dupioni

Gingham
Imperial Stripe

Matte Satin
Pintuck

Printed Satin
Printed Poly

Riviera
Satin

Taffeta
 
 

Chair Rentals
Wooden folding | $3.50 each

Chiavari | $6.00 each

Cross-back | $9.00 each

Cross-back chair pad | $1.00 each

Chair sash | $1.00 each

Tier 3
 

Bengaline
Capri

Dreamcatcher
Expo
Fiesta

Firework
Imperials

Iridescent Galaxy
Karawave

Leaf Taffeta
Marble

Paisley overlays
Panama

Petals
Pinwheel

Ribbon Rosette
Spandex

Voile
Zest

 
 

Tier 4
 

Avena
Brilliant Sheer

Chiffon
Hemstitch
Marigold

Printed Panama
Princess Lace

Sequins
Velvet

 
 

Additional Rentals
Gold flatware | $1.25 per piece

Chargers | begins at $1.50 each

Napkin Rings | begins at $1.00 each

Mirror and Chalkboard Signage

Table Sizing Guide 
90x156 for an 8ft rectangle | 132' for a 6ft round | 120' for a 5ft round

108' for a 4ft round | 84x84 or 85x85 to cover the top of a round table only with four

points showing | 50x120 to cover the top of a rectangle table only


