

Rental Packages

DIY Event \$4.00 per guest

- Guest seating table linen Includes one polyester linen per 8-10 guests based on table size
- Napkin 1 polyester per guest
- Head table linens Up to 4 polyester linens to be used for the head table
- Chair cover with sash 1 per guest

Chiavari Chair and Linens \$8.95 per guest

- Guest seating table linen Includes one linen per 8-10 guests based on table size (tier 1 or 2 linen)
- Napkin 1 per guest
- Head table linens Up to 4 linens from any tier to be used for the head table
- Chiavari chair with pad 1 per guest

Cross-back Chair and Linens \$10.95 per guest

- Guest seating table linen Includes one linen per 8-10 guests based on table size (tier 1 or 2 linen)
- Napkin 1 per guest

Additional Selections to Add On

• Gold flatware | \$1.25 per piece

Accessory table linens

Table numbers

• Sash for chiavari chair | \$1.50 each

• Delivery and Pick Up | Begins at \$150 • Cross-back chair pad | \$1.00 per guest

- Head table linens Up to 4 linens from any tier to be used for the head table
- Cross-back chair 1 per guest

• Use of Tier 3 or Tier 4 linens | \$2.00 per guest





Chargers

The above package pricing only applies to linens that are currently in stock. Package pricing may not be applied to custom orders or couture linens. Events that have more than 300 guests will utilize two delivery trucks, and therefore will be charged two delivery fees. Event set up is already included in the package pricing, however, the final appropriate delivery fee will be based on the event location and time constraints of the delivery and pick up needs.



Linen Pricing Guide

Sizing	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
90x156	18	24	34	55
132	16	22	34	55
120	14	20	30	45
108	12	18	X	X
84/85	6	10	20	30
50x120	6	10	X	X
Runner	8	10	15	25
Napkins	.50	1	1.25	1.50

^{*}Any sheer overlay rental can be combined with one polyester linen rental for an additional \$5.

Custom and Couture Rentals

Our couture linens are not part of the tiered pricing structure, however, we happily will create a custom quote for any event featuring items from our couture line. Custom fabrics can also be created with enough lead time for production.



SPECIAL OCCASIONS

EVENT RENTAL & DESIGN

Tiered Fabrics

Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4
Polyester	Crinkle Crush Damask Dupioni Gingham Imperial Stripe Matte Satin Pintuck Printed Satin Printed Poly Riviera Satin Taffeta	Bengaline Capri Dreamcatcher Expo Fiesta Firework Imperials Iridescent Galaxy Karawave Leaf Taffeta Marble Paisley overlays Panama Petals Pinwheel Ribbon Rosette Spandex Voile Zest	Avena Brilliant Sheer Chiffon Hemstitch Marigold Printed Panama Princess Lace Sequins Velvet

Chair Rentals

Wooden folding | \$3.50 each

Chiavari | \$6.00 each

Cross-back | \$9.00 each

Cross-back chair pad | \$1.00 each

Chair sash | \$1.00 each

Additional Rentals

Gold flatware | \$1.25 per piece

Chargers | begins at \$1.50 each

Napkin Rings | begins at \$1.00 each

Mirror and Chalkboard Signage

Table Sizing Guide

90x156 for an 8ft rectangle | 132' for a 6ft round | 120' for a 5ft round 108' for a 4ft round | 84x84 or 85x85 to cover the top of a round table only with four points showing | 50x120 to cover the top of a rectangle table only